Resultater GP 2025/2026 Herrer — efter GP 1

Gruppe
Born 1

Thor Lucas Krell-Jgrgensen

Arthur Cordova Schultz
Marvin Bergmann

Herman Gudmann Einspor

Isak EImedyb
Thomas Engell Winther
Anton Alexander

Bgrn 2
Kripal Subedi
Alexander Radko

Cornelis Skov Van Witteloostujn

Mayank Singh Dhanusk
Anton Alexander
Uras Bayar
Emil Kolding Tange
Marcus Horn
Bgrn 3
Loke Fibaek Gregersen
Alexander Liam Schultz
Johann Anthonisen
Henry Aabakke
Erik Uhl Pedersen
Marcus Gjerlgv
Lucas Askholm Navntoft
Bgrn 4
Vilbert Ngddekaer
Leo Roest Hansen
Frej Krell-Jgrgensen
Konrad Christiansen
William Engell Winther
Albert L. F. Erichsen
Bgrn 5
Konstantin Radko
Jamie Charnalia
Junior
Liam Jonasen
Oliver Niemann Ogstrup
Emil Tihic Rasmussen
Leif Evald Larsen
William Bank Jgrgensen
Felix Cordova Schultz
Johan Damkjezer Bartels

Sum af FINA

849
839
710
607
511
290
135

610
446
283
261
249
209
185

79

293
252
226
179
166
123
112

325
226
153
121
93
77

227
68

1348
1284
1282
1008
980
936
837

Aben Klasse

Walter N Falborg Pedersen
Joakim Brgnnum

Robert E. Falborg Pedersen
Liam Jonasen

Oliver Niemann Ogstrup
Emil Tihic Rasmussen
Victor Juhl Hansen

Lukas Peacock

William Bendix Schmidt
Leif Evald Larsen

William Bank Jgrgensen
Felix Cordova Schultz
Toger Troelsen Holst

Thor Lucas Krell-Jgrgensen
Noah Emil Schultz

Arthur Cordova Schultz
Johan Damkjezer Bartels
Tobias Gorm

Louis Moe

Carl August Selch Aabakke
Milas Tihic Rasmussen
Marvin Bergmann
Christian Crone

Kripal Subedi

Herman Gudmann Einspor
Isak EImedyb

Alexander Radko

Anton Alexander

Vilbert Ngddekaer

Loke Fibaek Gregersen
Thomas Engell Winther

Cornelis Skov Van Witteloostujn

Mayank Singh Dhanusk
Alexander Liam Schultz
Konstantin Radko
Johann Anthonisen
Leo Roest Hansen

Uras Bayar

Emil Kolding Tange
Henry Aabakke

Erik Uhl Pedersen

Frej Krell-Jgrgensen
Marcus Gjerlgv

Sum af FINA

1769
1711
1509
1348
1284
1282
1278
1176
1174
1008
980
936
869
849
843
839
837
808
795
732
717
710
617
610
607
511
446
384
325
293
290
283
261
252
227
226
226
209
185
179
166
153
123



Tobias Gorm 808

Louis Moe 795
Master

Jens Aage Falborg Pedersen 1504

Sgren Jensen 971

William Leth 612

Emil Gjerlgv 567
Argang 1

Toger Troelsen Holst 869

Noah Emil Schultz 843
Argang 2

Carl August Selch Aabakke 732

Milas Tihic Rasmussen 717

Konrad Christiansen
Lucas Askholm Navntoft
William Engell Winther
Marcus Horn

Albert L. F. Erichsen
Jamie Charnalia

121
112
93
79
77
68



